
 

 

DATES FOR YOUR DIARY 

Sunday 13th April 
Hall, 4.00 pm 

Passover Meal 

Saturday 26th April 
Hall, 7.00 pm 

Parish Quiz Night 

Sunday 27th April 
Hall after 10.30 Mass 

St George’s Coffee 
Morning and 
Book Exchange on 
stage 

Sunday, 4th May 
After 10.30 Mass 

Polish B-B-Q 

Saturday. 31st May 
Horton, 11.00 am 

Parish Walk 

Saturday, 28th June 
Sunday, 29th June 

Setting up 
Summer Fair 

Sunday 7th July 
Hall after 10.30 Mass 

Fr Graham’s 
Celebration of  50 
years since Ordination 

Saturday, 19th July 
Hall, 7.00 pm 

Movies Sing-along 

Saturday, 16th August 
Nonsuch, 11.00 am 

Parish Walk 

Sunday, 14th September 
After 10.30 am Mass 

Parish B-B-Q 

Sunday, 28th September 
 

Macmillan Coffee 
morning 

Saturday, 11th October Parish Quiz Night 

Saturday, 29th November  
Sunday, 30th November 

Setting up  
Winter Fair 


